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0A

(14%) Buyer's Premium,
Surcharge and Payment
Information

**All Winning Bidders Will
Be Invoiced After 3pm
The Day The Auction
Closes** IMPORTANT
NOTICE FOR ...

$1

$1

Calendar
T 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0B

Preview and Removal In-
formation

Preview: Friday, May 10,
2024 (Hours of Operation:
9:00 A.M. - 3:00 PM.) Re-
moval Dates & Times: Fri

$1

$1

A

0oC

Location

Lemons Auctioneers
(18810 Juergen Rd.,
Tomball, TX 77377 Driving
Directions)

$1

$1

0D

Terms & Conditions

**All Winning Bidders Will
Be Invoiced After 3pm The
Day The Auction Closes**

IMPORTANT NOTICE FO

$1

$1

100

Exhaust Vent

Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin
City Fan and Blower Mod-
el: BCRU-24BHP Power
Exhaust Ventilator for
Restaurant ...

$15

$15

101

Exhaust Vent

Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin
City Fan and Blower; Mod-
el: BCRU-24BHP Power
Exhaust Ventilator for
Restauran ...

$15

$15

102

Exhaust Vent

Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin
City Fan and Blower; Mod-
el: DCRU-073BE Power
Exhaust Ventilator for
Restauran ...

$15

$15

103

Exhaust Vent

Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin
City Fan and Blower; Mod-
el: DCRU-073BE Power
Exhaust Ventilator for
Restauran ...

$15

$15

104

Roof Curbs

(Approx. 4) Steel Roof
Curbs with Wood/Ins.
Sizes vary. New/ Unused
- Current Condition Un-
known

$15

$15
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10

105

HVAC Curb and Dog-
house

(Approx 7 Units) Steel
Ventilation Curb and Dog-
house Style. Condition:
New - Current Condition
Unkno ...

$25

$25

11

106

HumidiPack Assembly

(Approx. 2) Prefabricated
Steam Humidifier Sys-
tems with Headers MFG:
Armstrong; EHU801 3 PH,
480V, 4 ...

$25

$25

12

107

Square Plaque Diffuser

Square Panel-Face Ceil-
ing Diffuser MFG: Meta-
laire Ceiling Diffuser:
MA-5750-6AL 08/24 01
FGBP Approx ...

$5

$5

13

108

Square Plaque Diffuser

Laminar Flow Environ-
mental/Hospital Supply
Diffuser MFG: Meta-
laire Ceiling Diffuser:
HPL-CLSS-6 10X3 ...

$5

$5

14

109

Square Plaque Diffuser

Square Panel-Face Ceil-
ing Diffuser MFG: Meta-
laire Ceiling Diffuser:
MA-5750-6AL 08/24 01
FGBP Approx ...

$5

$5

15

110

Cube Core Return and
Exhaust Grills

Metalaire Series CC Alu-
minum Cubed Core Re-
turn and Exhaust Grilles.
Approx. Sizes Include 6 x
6/24, ...

$25

$25

16

111

Pallet of Ventilation Panels

Assorted Metalaire Ex-
haust Panels, Diffuser
Panels, Cube Core Gril-
Is, Louvered Return Grills,
T-Bar ...

$5

$5

17

112

Custom Windshield/Win-
dow Trim

Custom Windshield/Win-
dow Trim MFG: Welformed
Materials Vinyl Laminate;
Labeled TPLO765 Approx.
Dimen ...

$5

$5

18

113

Running Boards

Running Boards for Truck
MFG: Truck Hero 10"
Length, 3 step locations,
Includes hardware. New,
InBo ...

$15

$15




Image Pos. Lot # Name Description Start Bid Reserve
19 114 Battery Transfer Cart Battery Transfer Cart $5 $5
¢ MFG: Vestil Manu-

facturing Co. Model:

BTC-PJ-WINCH Approx.

Capacity: 4000lbs Ap ...




