Image	Pos.	Lot #	Name	Description	Start Bid	Reserve
5 \$	1	0A	(14%) Buyer's Premium, Surcharge and Payment Information	**All Winning Bidders Will Be Invoiced After 3pm The Day The Auction Closes** IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR	\$1	\$1
Calendar 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	2	0B	Preview and Removal Information	Preview: Friday, May 10, 2024 (Hours of Operation: 9:00 A.M 3:00 P.M.) Re- moval Dates & Times: Fri 	\$1	\$1
5	3	0C	Location	Lemons Auctioneers (18810 Juergen Rd., Tomball, TX 77377 Driving Directions)	\$1	\$1
Read Me	4	0D	Terms & Conditions	**All Winning Bidders Will Be Invoiced After 3pm The Day The Auction Closes** IMPORTANT NOTICE FO 	\$1	\$1
	5	100	Exhaust Vent	Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin City Fan and Blower Mod- el: BCRU-24BHP Power Exhaust Ventilator for Restaurant	\$15	\$15
THINGTO	6	101	Exhaust Vent	Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin City Fan and Blower; Mod- el: BCRU-24BHP Power Exhaust Ventilator for Restauran	\$15	\$15
acar,	7	102	Exhaust Vent	Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin City Fan and Blower; Mod- el: DCRU-073BE Power Exhaust Ventilator for Restauran	\$15	\$15
The state of the s	8	103	Exhaust Vent	Exhaust Vent MFG: Twin City Fan and Blower; Mod- el: DCRU-073BE Power Exhaust Ventilator for Restauran	\$15	\$15
	9	104	Roof Curbs	(Approx. 4) Steel Roof Curbs with Wood/Ins. Sizes vary. New/ Unused - Current Condition Un- known	\$15	\$15

Image	Pos.	Lot #	Name	Description	Start Bid	Reserve
	10	105	HVAC Curb and Dog- house	(Approx 7 Units) Steel Ventilation Curb and Dog- house Style. Condition: New - Current Condition Unkno	\$25	\$25
	11	106	HumidiPack Assembly	(Approx. 2) Prefabricated Steam Humidifier Sys- tems with Headers MFG: Armstrong; EHU801 3 PH, 480V, 4	\$25	\$25
	12	107	Square Plaque Diffuser	Square Panel-Face Ceil- ing Diffuser MFG: Meta- laire Ceiling Diffuser: MA-5750-6AL 08/24 01 FGBP Approx	\$5	\$5
	13	108	Square Plaque Diffuser	Laminar Flow Environ- mental/Hospital Supply Diffuser MFG: Meta- laire Ceiling Diffuser: HPL-CLSS-6 10X3	\$5	\$5
	14	109	Square Plaque Diffuser	Square Panel-Face Ceil- ing Diffuser MFG: Meta- laire Ceiling Diffuser: MA-5750-6AL 08/24 01 FGBP Approx	\$5	\$5
	15	110	Cube Core Return and Exhaust Grills	Metalaire Series CC Aluminum Cubed Core Return and Exhaust Grilles. Approx. Sizes Include 6 x 6/24,	\$25	\$25
	16	111	Pallet of Ventilation Panels	Assorted Metalaire Exhaust Panels, Diffuser Panels, Cube Core Grills, Louvered Return Grills, T-Bar	\$5	\$5
	17	112	Custom Windshield/Window Trim	Custom Windshield/Window Trim MFG: Welformed Materials Vinyl Laminate; Labeled TPL0765 Approx. Dimen	\$5	\$5
ANIII SON	18	113	Running Boards	Running Boards for Truck MFG: Truck Hero 10" Length, 3 step locations, Includes hardware. New, In Bo	\$15	\$15

Image	Pos.	Lot #	Name	Description	Start Bid	Reserve
	19	114	Battery Transfer Cart	Battery Transfer Cart MFG: Vestil Manu- facturing Co. Model: BTC-PJ-WINCH Approx. Capacity: 4000lbs Ap	\$5	\$5